UNIDAD DE TRANSPARENCIA Y ACCESO A LA INFORMACION PUBLICA MUNICIPAL

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE[OCTUBRE| NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2019

19

25

30

34

67

95

105

121

147 174

213

257

SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2020

19

PROYECCION 2020

20

27

33

38

74

105

116

134

163 193

236

284

300

COMPARATIVOS ANUALES

280

260

240

220

———+—— SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2019

200

180

160

140

———+—— SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2020

120

100

80

60

PROYECCION 2020

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

ULTIMA ACTUALIZACION: 05 DE FEBRERO DE 2020




